Michigan Collegiate Academy Calendar Year 2023

Lead Administrator

Salary Annual
Retirement

Insurance
Medical/Vision
Dental

Life

Teledoc

Short Term Disability
Long Term Disability
Cash in Lieu

Mandatory Benefits

Employer Paid Social Security

Employer Paid Medicare

FUTA - Federal Unemployment Insurance
SUTA - State Unemployment Insurance
Fed Pay Back

Workers Compensation

Total Compensation Including Benefits

$105,000.00
$4,679.98

$

$

$246.00

$
$1,211.54
$295.00
$2,000.00

$3,950.99
$924.06

$

$

$
$201.18

$114,305.75



